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SPRING 2019 CREDIT ESL ADJUNCT EMAIL ADRESSES AND OFFICE HOURS 

 

Instructor 

 

MON 

 

TUE 

 

WED 

 

THU 

 

FRI 

 

SAT 

Alford, Chris  8:20-9:00AM 
SG 140 

 8:20-9:00AM 
SG 140 

  

Andersen-O’Colmain, Cheryl     11:30-12:30PM 
On-line 

 

Baghoomian, Zorik 
zbaghoomian@glendale.edu 
 

 4:30-5:00PM & 
9:00-9:40PM 
SG 140 

10:40-11:00AM 
SG 140 

4:30-5:00PM & 
9:00-9:40PM 
SG 140 

  

Bae, Eileen 9:15-10:15AM 
SG 140 

 9:15-10:15AM 
SG 140 

10:50-11:30AM 
SG 140 

  

Basalla, Melissa 
mbasalla@glendale.edu 
 

 6:00-6:45PM 
SG 140 

   10:00-11:00AM 
On-line 

Boquiren, Patricia 
pboquire@glendale.edu 
 

     7:50-8:50AM 
SG 140 

Camargo, Dante 
dantec@glendale.edu 
 

10:45-12:15PM 
SG 140 

 10:45-12:15PM 
SG 140 

   

Crosby, Jeff 
jcrosby@glendale.edu 
 

3:30-5:00PM 
SG 140 

 3:30-5:00PM 
SG 140 

  1215:-1:15PM 
SG 140 

Dragun, Elizabeth 
edragun@glendale.edu 
 

10:40-11:40AM 
On-line & 
12:30-1:30PM 
SG 140 

 10:40-11:40AM 
On-line & 
12:30-1:30PM 
SG 140 

   

El Gamal, Zohaa 
zelgamal.@glendale.edu 

 12:20-1:40PM 
SG 140 

 12:20-1:40PM 
SG 140 

  

Evans, Amanda 
aevans@glendale.edu 

 3:30-5:00PM 
SG 140 

 3:30-5:00PM 
SG 140 
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Feliz, David 
dfeliz@glendale.edu 
 

4:10-5:50PM 
SG 140/AU 114 

 4:10-5:50PM 
SG 140/AU 114 

   

Fuszara, Samantha 
sfuszara@glendale.edu 
 

 4:00-5:00PM 
SG 140 

4:00-5:00PM 
SG 140 

  12:10-1:10PM 
AU 114 

Gallardo, Robert 
robertg@glendale.edu 
 

1:35PM 
SG 140 

1:35PM 
SG 140 

1:35PM 
SG 140 

1:35PM 
SG 140 

  

Gimbrone, Nancy 
ngimbron@glendale.edu 
 

8:00-9:00AM 
SG 140 

 8:00-9:00AM 
SG 140 

 8:15-9:00AM 
SG 140 

 

Gipp, Ashley 
agipp@glendale.edu 
 

  4:00-5:20PM 
On-line 

4:00-5:20PM 
SG 140 

  

Hegger, Corey 
chegger@glendale.edu 
 

 12:00-12:30PM 
SG 140 

 12:00-12:30PM 
SG 140 

12:45-1:15PM 
SG 140 

 

Heinicke, David 
heinicke@glendale.edu 
 

 11:10-12:00PM 
SG 140 

 11:10-12:00PM 
SG 140 

  

Hilario, Michelle 
 

 12:10-1:30PM 
SG 140 

 12:10-1:30PM 
SG 140 

  

Hilario, Monica 
mhilario@glendale.edu 
 

6:00-6:40PM 
SG 140 

 6:00-6:40PM 
SG 140 

   

Holmes, Wendy 
wholmes@glendale.edu 
 

5:00-6:30PM 
SG 140 

    8:00-8:50AM 
SG 140 

 

Jacobs, Tim 
tjacobs@glendale.edu 

   12:15-1:15PM 
SG 140 

  

Kasimoff, Ivan 
ivank@glendale.edu 

11:15-11:45AM & 
2:25-3:15PM 
SG 140/AD 104 

 11:15-11:45AM & 
2:25-3:15PM 
SG 140/AD 104 
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Kleinman, Margit 
margitk@glendale.edu 
 

     12:00-1:00PM 
AD 243 

Liddiard, Rob 
robl@glendale.edu 

 1:10-1:30PM & 
4:30-5:10PM & 
6:35-6:55PM & 
9:25-9:40PM 
SV 226 

 4:30-5:15PM & 
6:35-6:55PM & 
9:25-9:40PM 
SV 226 

12:30-1:00 PM 
SV 226 

 

Lomen, Bill 
wlomen@glendale.edu 
 

6:00-6:50PM 
SG 140 

 6:00-6:50PM 
SG 140 

   

Martin, Doris 
dorism@glendale.edu 
 

 11:00-12:10PM 
SG 140 

 11:00-12:10PM 
SG 140 

  

Marulanda, Christian 
cmarulanda@glendale.edu 
 

 5:30-6:15PM 
SG 140 

 5:30-6:15PM 
SG 140 

  

McGrath, Kimzey 
kmcgrath@glendale.edu 
 

 3:10-4:25PM 
SG 140 

 11:45-1:00PM 
SG 140 

  

McQueen, Crystal 
cmcqueen@glendale.edu 
 

5:00-6:30PM 
SG 140 

 5:00-6:30PM 
SG 140 

   

Miller, David 
dmiller@glendale.edu 
 

3:00-5:00PM 
SV 226 

 3:00-5:00PM 
SV 226 

   

Mohammad-Maki, Mona  5:00-6:00PM 
SG 140 

 4:30-6:30PM 
SG 140 

  

Moya, Robert 
rmoya@glendale.edu 

4:40-5:10PM 
AU 114 

 4:40-5:10PM 
AU 114 

   

Nicassio, Nicholas 
nnicassio@glendale.edu 
 

3:05-4:25PM 
SG 140/SR 114 

1:30-2:50PM 
SG 140/SR 114 

    

Person, Janet 
jperson@glendale.edu 

3:00-4:30PM 
On-line 
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Schumacher, Alexa  9:30-10:30AM 
Canvas 

 9:30-10:30AM 
Canvas 

  

Shabani, Zepiour 
zshabani@glendale.edu 
 

9:25-9:55PM 
SB 161 

9:25-9:55PM 
SB 161 

9:25-9:55PM 
SB 161 

5:00-6:20PM 
On-line & 
9:25-9:55PM 
SB 161 

  

Stolz, Philipp 
pstolz@glendale.edu 
 

12:15-2:35PM 
On-line 

 1:10-1:40PM 
SG 140 

 8:40-9:10AM 
SG 140 

 

Tirman, Daniel 
dtirman@glendale.edu 
 

  1:30-4:45PM 
SG 140 PM 

   

Van Hyning, Jennifer 
jvanhyning@glendale.edu 
 

 10:00-12:00PM 
On-line 

 10:30-11:30AM 
On-line 

  

Vega, Angelica 
avega@glendale.edu 
 

 
 

    8:00-9:00AM & 
2:20-3:00PM 
SG 140 

Venier, Daniel 
dvenier@glendale.edu 
 
 

 5:45-6:45PM 
AU 205 

 5:45-6:45PM 
AU 205 

  

Wei, Joseph 
ywei@glendale.edu 
 

 9:00-11:00AM 
On-line 

 9:00-11:00AM 
On-line 
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